DF65 Saturday Spring Overall 26-04-25

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class
1st DF65
2nd DF65
3rd DF65
4th  DF65
5th  DF65
6th DF65
7th  DF65
8th  DF65
9th  DF65
10th DF65
11th DF65

SailNo HelmName

97

272

315

27

69

74

54

472

15

513

78

Paul Robson

Carol Robson

Simon Murphy

Mike lvens

Phil Legg

Simon Dudley

Tony Murphy

Keith Mollison

Martin Foden

Tim Guy

Richard Gray

12th Apr

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

21.0 DNC

10.0

7.0

8.0

21.0 DNC

21.0DNC 21.0DNC 2.0

19th Apr

1.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

12.0

21.0 DNC

8.0

11.0

26th Apr Total Nett
1.0 3.0 3.0
5.0 11.0 11.0
7.0 12.0 12.0
4.0 16.0 16.0
8.0 17.0 17.0
3.0 33.0 33.0
14.0 36.0 36.0
9.0 37.0 37.0
21.0DNC 37.0 37.0
10.0 42.0 42.0
44.0 44.0



13th DF65 955 Neil Tarchetti 21.0 DNC 21.0DNC 6.0 48.0 48.0
EN .
15th DF65 169 Seb Palmer 21.0DNC 21.0 DNC 48.0 48.0
I O R N
17th DF65 89 lan Truswell 21.0 DNC 10.0 21.0DNC 52.0 52.0
1 S N
19th DF65 93 Humphrey Truswell 21.0 DNC 21.0 DNC 12.0 54.0 54.0
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